
RIO RAPIDS SOCCER CLUB
GIRLS TRACKS 2023-24

U5-U8
Rio Rapids Youth Academy  Aidan Yeomans 505-328-3520 aidan.yeomans@riorapids.org
U9
Rio Rapids 15 Aztecs  Victoria Barba 505-507-0618 vnbarba5@gmail.com
Rio Rapids 15 Wave  Victoria Barba 505-507-0618 vnbarba5@gmail.com
Rio Rapids 15 Spirit  Zunyi Miller 505-980-9302 zmiller1421@gmail.com

U10
Rio Rapids 14 Pride Aidan Yeomans 505-328-3520 aidan.yeomans@riorapids.org
Rio Rapids 14 Courage  Aidan Yeomans 505-328-3520 aidan.yeomans@riorapids.org
Rio Rapids 14 Dash Jade Dawson 505-554-8798 jadexdawson19@gmail.com

U11
Rio Rapids 13 Pre-GA Marie Ipock 505-306-1404 marie.ipock@riorapids.org
Rio Rapids 13 Alex Skidmore 520-419-6550 alexandriahskidmore@gmail.com  

U12
Rio Rapids 12 Pre-GA Jaxn Rogers 505-550-8084 Jaxn.rogers@riorapids.org
Rio Rapids 12 Ryan Sanchez 505-401-1873 ryans06@live.com

U13
Rio Rapids 11 GA Marie Ipock 505-306-1404 marie.ipock@riorapids.org
Rio Rapids 11 Josh Wilmot 505-228-2505 wilmotusa05@msn.com
Rio Rapids 11 Burgundy Aimee Shrock 505-449-7084 aimee.shrock@gmail.com

U14
Rio Rapids 10 GA Cole Borgeson 505-803-5988 cborgeson505@mac.com  
Rio Rapids 10 Eric Beauchemin 505-217-4699 eab1212@gmail.com
Rio Rapids 10 Reign Ryan Sanchez 505-401-1873 ryans06@live.com

U15
Rio Rapids 09 GA Marie Ipock 505-306-1404 marie.ipock@riorapids.org
Rio Rapids 09 Kirsten Lopez 505-228-4865 keisenhartrr14@yahoo.com

U16
Rio Rapids 08 GA Chris Brennan 505-401-2870 chris.brennan@riorapids.org 

U17
Rio Rapids 07 GA Chris Brennan 505-401-2870 chris.brennan@riorapids.org
Rio Rapids 07 Serina Griego 505-234-5507 sgriego10@gmail.com
Rio Rapids 07 Impact Serina Griego 505-234-5507 sgriego10@gmail.com

U18/19
Rio Rapids 06/05 GA Aaron Forrester 505-321-8459 aaronforrester79@gmail.com

Chris Brennan 505-401-2870 chris.brennan@riorapids.org
Rio Rapids 06/05 Caitlin Tero 505-249-8918 caitlintero@gmail.com
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